

MHPU180003592024



ORDER BELOW EXH.41

Exh.	Description	Order
Exh.41	Application on behalf of respondent to grant permission to deposit Rs.10,000/- payable to the applicant as maintenance.	When called repeatedly, the applicant is absent. Hence, A.S. to accept Rs.10,000/- payable to the applicant as maintenance.

Date : 17/03/2026.

Place : Daund.

(G.S.Badgujar)
I/c. Judicial Magistrate First Class
(Court No.2), Daund.